
 

सिलवािा नगर पासलका 
SILVASSA MUNICIPAL COUNCIL 

िंघ शासित प्रदेश दादरा एव ंनगर हवेली और दमन एवं दीव 
DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN & DIU 

सिलवािा/SILVASSA – 396230 
 

No.SMC/CO/GNL/AMC/Printer & Xerox Machine/2023/62/348      Date:01/03/2023  

-: QUOTATION NOTICE: - 

Sealed Quotations are hereby invited from the interested suppliers for rate 

contract for one year of following item as to reach the undersigned on or before     

06/03/2023 up to 14.00 Hrs. by post or by hand delivery.  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Cartridge 

No./Toner 

Devices Rate for refilling 

charges/toner 
 (in Rs.) (incl. of all taxes) 

1 85-A Hp laserjet 1102w  

2 Hp laserjet P 1007 

3 12-A Hp laserjet 1020w  

4 Hp laserjet 1020plus 

5 LBP 2900 

6 Canon LBP 2900B 

7 Hp laserjet 1020 

8 88-A Hp laserjet M1136  

9 Hp laserjet M128fn 

10 Hp laserjet pro m226dw 

11 Hp laserjet pro M128fn 

12 Hp laserjet P1007 

13 Hp laserjetpro M126nw 

14 Hp laserjet M202dw 

15 Canon 

16 Set of Colour 
liquid (Black, 
Cyan, 
Magenta, 
Yellow) 

Canon G-2010 colour  

17 Set of Toner 
(Black, Cyan, 
Magenta, 
Yellow) 

Ricoh MP C2011  
(Xerox Machine) 

 

18 Toner (Black) Ricoh MP 2014 AD (SMALL) 

(Xerox Machine) 
 

 

The terms and conditions are as follows: 
 

1. The rates for the above items should be inclusive of all taxes & quoted for the 

unit shown against each item & FOR at Silvassa. 



2. Sealed envelope should be super scribed word “Rate Contract of Cartridge 

refilling and Xerox toner of the machines installed in Silvassa Municipal 

Council”. 

3. The Quotations are invited for the rate contract of the items. The lowest price 

for each item shall be given the contract for one (01) year. 

4. The bidder shall provide any requirement of the item during the year at the 

contract rate. 

5. For any queries contact Silvassa Municipal Council Office. 

            

 

 

Sd/-  
Chief Officer 

Silvassa Municipal Council 

Silvassa 
Copy to: 

1. The President, Silvassa Municipal Council, Silvassa for kind information please. 

2. All Head of Office, D&NH, Silvassa for kind information and wide publicity. 

3. The Assistant Director (IT), DNH, Silvassa with request to uploading in DNH 

Administration Website and Official Silvassa Municipal Council website. 

4. Notice Board 


